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Exports MARCH 2008

Type | HS

0802310000
0802310000

0802310000
0802310000

0802310000
0802310000

0802310000
0802310000

0802310000
0802310000

0802310000
0802310000

0802310000
0802310000

0802310000
0802310000

0802310000
0802310000

0802310000
0802310000

0802310000
0802310000

0802310000
0802310000

0802310000
0802310000

Country

Canada

Mexico

United Kingdom

Federal Republic of Germany

Spain

Greece

Turkey

Singapore

Hong Kong

Taiwan

Japan

Australia

Egypt

Quantity 1 | Unit 1| FAS Value

134,904
63,402

1,450
1,450

67,239
18,144

187,129
78,313

363,484
171,782

20,000
20,000

449,420
279,753

3,437
453

2,164
2,164

36,555
12,500

24,380
24,380

10,378
10,378

33,620
20,000

254,340
254,340

3,197
3,197

126,000
126,000

350,662
350,662

681,137
681,137

40,127
40,127

1,146,105
1,146,105

6,440
6,440

9,522
9,522

68,500
68,500

114,250
114,250

27,456
27,456

63,000
63,000

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Foreign Trade Division, Washington, D.C., 20233




	The Print Procedure
	Data Set WORK.EXP8


