## **Exports MARCH 2008**

	Туре	HS	Country	Quantity 1	Unit 1	FAS Value
Reads:		0802310000	Canada	134,904		254,340
Should Read:		0802310000		63,402		254,340
Reads:		0802310000	Mexico	1,450		3,197
Should Read:		0802310000		1,450		3,197
Reads:		0802310000	United Kingdom	67,239		126,000
Should Read:		0802310000		18,144		126,000
Reads:		0802310000	Federal Republic of Germany	187,129		350,662
Should Read:		0802310000		78,313		350,662
Reads:		0802310000	Spain	363,484		681,137
Should Read:		0802310000	•	171,782		681,137
Reads:		0802310000	Greece	20,000		40,127
Should Read:		0802310000		20,000		40,127
Reads:		0802310000	Turkey	449,420		1,146,105
Should Read:		0802310000	Turkey	279,753		1,146,105
Reads:		0802310000	Singaporo	3,437		6,440
Should Read:		0802310000	Singapore	453		6,440
Siloulu Reau.		0802310000		455		0,440
Reads:		0802310000	Hong Kong	2,164		9,522
Should Read:		0802310000		2,164		9,522
Reads:		0802310000	Taiwan	36,555		68,500
Should Read:		0802310000		12,500		68,500
Reads:		0802310000	Japan	24,380		114,250
Should Read:		0802310000	•	24,380		114,250
Reads:		0802310000	Australia	10,378		27,456
Should Read:		0802310000		10,378		27,456
Reads:		0802310000	Egypt	33,620		63,000
Should Read:		0802310000	-9yPt	20,000		63,000